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Women / 9 / Sr 4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Ebeling1204
Chow's

9.550 9.475 9.7009.575 38.300
5 4 2 1 1 

1 

Isabelle Halley1205
Nebraska

9.650 9.425 9.5509.500 38.125
3 6 3 5 2 

2 

Yoomee Zeng1201
SCEGA

9.800 9.025 9.3259.675 37.825
1 13 1 21T 3 

3 

Megan Kerl1227
5280 Gymnastics

9.400 9.450 9.4259.450 37.725
9T 5 4 15T 4 

4 

Elizabeth Muche'1221
Auburn WA

9.400 9.500 9.4259.300 37.625
9T 3 8T 15T 5 

5 

Cortney Gibson1203
Waller's Gym Jam

9.025 9.525 9.6009.425 37.575
21T 2 5T 3T 6 

6 

Halle Rourke1206
Nebraska

9.675 8.750 9.6009.425 37.450
2 19 5T 3T 7 

7 

Olivia Matern1212
All American UT

9.450 9.400 9.6508.650 37.150
8 7 25 2 8 

8 

Brooke Krause1218
Northshore WA

9.600 9.150 9.4008.825 36.975
4 10 19T 17* 9T

9T

Sophia Bergay1215
Flames Gymnastics

9.250 9.575 9.4008.750 36.975
16 1 21T 17* 9T

9T

Anja Mundahl1228
Perpetual Motion

9.325 9.100 9.5258.950 36.900
14 12 18 6T 11 

11 

Lacey Sinkule1208
Gym Tricks

9.475 8.650 9.4009.275 36.800
7 23 10T 17T 12 

12 

Brianna Weikel1223
Island Tumblers

9.025 8.975 9.4509.275 36.725
21T 14 10T 11T 13 

13 

Maggie Carstens1219
Dynamic WA

8.950 8.900 9.4509.250 36.550
24T 15 13 11T 14 

14 

Lauren Hsu1213
Capital TX

9.400 8.875 9.5008.750 36.525
9T 16 21T 9T 15T

15T

Emma Hall1207
GymQuarters

9.350 8.825 9.0509.300 36.525
12T 17 8T 26 15T

15T

Amanda Croff1224
Texas Dreams

8.950 8.800 9.5259.200 36.475
24T 18 14 6T 17 

17 

Rylee Goodspeed1210
Bart Conner (BCGA)

9.275 8.500 9.3259.275 36.375
15 25 10T 21T 18 

18 

Isabelle Hing1226
Wildfire

8.450 9.175 9.5009.150 36.275
28 8T 15 9T 19 

19 

Lauren Mitchell1202
All American SD

9.150 8.300 9.4509.325 36.225
18 26T 7 11T 20 

20 

Joy Libarios1220
HITS

9.350 8.675 9.1759.000 36.200
12T 21T 16T 23 21 

21 

Rebekah Brailsford1211
All American UT

9.525 9.175 9.0758.375 36.150
6 8T 27 25 22 

22 

Charlotte Introcaso1209
Ultimate Fusion

9.000 8.725 9.5258.825 36.075
23 20 19T 6T 23 

23 

Maya Kirschenbaum1222
Diamond

9.050 9.125 9.0008.750 35.925
20 11 21T 27 24 

24 
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Jessie Keogh1225
Kurt Thomas

9.075 8.600 9.4008.475 35.550
19 24 26 17T 25 

25 

Aisha Yamamoto1217
Kokokahi (KGT)

8.800 8.125 9.1259.000 35.050
27 28 16T 24 26 

26 

Jaylyn Oka1214
Northwest WA

9.200 8.675 9.4507.500 34.825
17 21T 28 11T 27 

27 

Anna Vultaggio1216
Olympica

8.925 8.300 8.6508.750 34.625
26 26T 21T 28 28 

28 
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